
#1 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
$ STAN 9:26.01

M Sectional Record 9:23.71 Bloomington South Bloomington South

Pl Team Time Pts
1 BHSS (A) 9:53.71 10

1) KOLLBAUM, Lexi 2) ASPLUND, Mary

3) STRINGER, Grace 4) BARADA, Ellie

2 BHSN (A) 10:16.89 8

1) KENT, Katie 2) PATRICK, Ellie

3) CHILDERS, Lila 4) SOMERS GLENN, Nola

3 OV (A) 10:22.87 6

1) OWEN, Mallory 2) KAY, Bailey

3) ANDERSON, Alison 4) SMITH, Lilyanna

4 SHAK (A) 10:27.11 5

1) JANOUSKOVA, Ema 2) LANGFORD, Aubriee

3) KAUFMAN, Isla 4) STONE, Elayni

5 MART (A) 10:49.12 4

1) DAUGHERTY, Lexi 2) SPURGEON, Kaitlyn

3) GREENWELL, Ally 4) BERRY, Cassy

6 EDGE (A) 11:01.26 3

1) BURNETT, Ryleigh 2) ZELHOFF-ARRIAGA, Nerissa

3) FRANKLIN, Katie 4) VAGEDAS, Ellie

7 WRV (A) 11:53.79 2

1) BECK, Alea 2) DUNIGAN, Anneston

3) MORGAN, Addison 4) SETTLES, Molly

8 BR CO (A) 12:00.79 1

1) HIATT, Sadie 2) MILLER, Isabel

3) HITCHCOCK, Della 4) AUSTIN, Livie

9 LINT (A) 12:08.72

1) EARLE, Alexis 2) BEDELL, Ava

3) FRANKLIN, Brynley 4) KILLION, Shaylie

10 EGRN (A) 13:46.52

1) WILLIAMS, Andrea 2) COX, Maddy

3) SHIMKUS, Madyson 4) ROBERTS, Caroline

#2 Women's 100 Meters
$ STAN 12.24

M Sectional Record 11.98 Megan Grabowski Bloomington South

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BUSH, Kayla MART 12.90 10

2 ROGERS, Daisy BHSN 12.91 8

3 HALL, Violet BHSS 12.92 6

4 WELLMAN, Grace BHSN 12.95 5
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
5 ALLEN, McKenzie LINT 13.19 4

6 CUTSHALL, Helena BHSS 13.29 3

7 LAROCHE, Ella EDGE 13.71 2

8 FAULK, Brylee SHAK 13.94 1

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HALL, Violet BHSS 12.88Q  (NW) 2(1)

2 BUSH, Kayla MART 12.93Q  (NW) 1(1)

3 WELLMAN, Grace BHSN 13.00Q  (NW) 3(1)

4 ROGERS, Daisy BHSN 13.05Q  (NW) 2(2)

5 ALLEN, McKenzie LINT 13.22Q  (NW) 1(2)

6 CUTSHALL, Helena BHSS 13.28Q  (NW) 3(2)

7 LAROCHE, Ella EDGE 13.67q   (NW) 2(3)

7 FAULK, Brylee SHAK 13.67q   (NW) 3(3)

9 WIGGINS, Breanna MART 13.75   (NW) 2(4)

10 WEBB, Marissa LCA 13.81   (NW) 1(3)

11 DECKARD, Kaylee OV 13.94   (NW) 2(5)

12 HASH, Leanne BR CO 14.02   (NW) 1(4)

13 SAMM, Aaliyah LINT 14.26   (NW) 3(4)

14 JOHNSON, Breanna EGRN 14.34   (NW) 1(5)

15 RAYMOND-SCHELFO, Macie OV 14.37   (NW) 3(5)

16 SCHILLING, Kalyani BR CO 14.63   (NW) 2(6)

17 INMAN, Ashlyn WRV 15.08   (NW) 1(6)

18 CROWE, Olivia EGRN 15.21   (NW) 1(7)

19 FAGG, Addisyn SHAK 15.55   (NW) 2(7)

20 CONNELL, Naomi LCA 15.85   (NW) 3(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BUSH, Kayla MART 12.93Q

2 ALLEN, McKenzie LINT 13.22Q

3 WEBB, Marissa LCA 13.81

4 HASH, Leanne BR CO 14.02

5 JOHNSON, Breanna EGRN 14.34

6 INMAN, Ashlyn WRV 15.08

7 CROWE, Olivia EGRN 15.21

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HALL, Violet BHSS 12.88Q

2 ROGERS, Daisy BHSN 13.05Q

3 LAROCHE, Ella EDGE 13.67q

4 WIGGINS, Breanna MART 13.75

5 DECKARD, Kaylee OV 13.94
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
6 SCHILLING, Kalyani BR CO 14.63

7 FAGG, Addisyn SHAK 15.55

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WELLMAN, Grace BHSN 13.00Q

2 CUTSHALL, Helena BHSS 13.28Q

3 FAULK, Brylee SHAK 13.67q

4 SAMM, Aaliyah LINT 14.26

5 RAYMOND-SCHELFO, Macie OV 14.37

6 CONNELL, Naomi LCA 15.85

#3 Women's 100m Hurdles
$ STAN 14.91

M Sectional Record 14.39 Dede Eberle Bloomington No.

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 EBERLE, Dede BHSN 14.69 10

2 HALE, Audrianna LINT 15.21 8

3 SHAEVITZ, Adriene BHSS 15.69 6

4 COYNE, Annalise BHSS 17.26 5

5 WEST, Brenlee LINT 17.43 4

6 ROBINSON, Madelynne MART 17.44 3

7 RUTLEDGE, Onika BHSN 17.51 2

8 CALVERT, Brayln SHAK 18.22 1

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HALE, Audrianna LINT 15.18Q  (NW) 2(1)

2 EBERLE, Dede BHSN 15.20Q  (NW) 1(1)

3 SHAEVITZ, Adriene BHSS 15.92Q  (NW) 2(2)

4 COYNE, Annalise BHSS 17.22Q  (NW) 1(2)

5 RUTLEDGE, Onika BHSN 17.68q   (NW) 1(3)

6 WEST, Brenlee LINT 17.84q   (NW) 2(3)

7 ROBINSON, Madelynne MART 17.91q   (NW) 1(4)

8 CALVERT, Brayln SHAK 18.56q   (NW) 2(4)

9 FRANCKE-COUNCIL, Khaliya EDGE 18.71   (NW) 1(5)

10 GROVER, Hailey WRV 19.48   (NW) 1(6)

11 JACKSON, Noel WRV 19.70   (NW) 1(7)

12 BERRY, Addy MART 19.93   (NW) 2(5)

13 JOHNSON, Alana BR CO 21.14   (NW) 2(6)

14 MCCRARY, Ava SHAK 22.41   (NW) 2(7)

15 GILREATH, Hailey EGRN 22.66   (NW) 1(8)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)
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#3 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
1 EBERLE, Dede BHSN 15.20Q

2 COYNE, Annalise BHSS 17.22Q

3 RUTLEDGE, Onika BHSN 17.68q

4 ROBINSON, Madelynne MART 17.91q

5 FRANCKE-COUNCIL, Khaliya EDGE 18.71

6 GROVER, Hailey WRV 19.48

7 JACKSON, Noel WRV 19.70

8 GILREATH, Hailey EGRN 22.66

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HALE, Audrianna LINT 15.18Q

2 SHAEVITZ, Adriene BHSS 15.92Q

3 WEST, Brenlee LINT 17.84q

4 CALVERT, Brayln SHAK 18.56q

5 BERRY, Addy MART 19.93

6 JOHNSON, Alana BR CO 21.14

7 MCCRARY, Ava SHAK 22.41

#4 Women's 200 Meters
$ STAN 25.40

M Sectional Record 24.72 Megan Grabowski Bloomington South

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BAILEY, Eden BHSS 26.38 10

2 CRIDER, Macey EDGE 26.50 8

3 ALLEN, McKenzie LINT 27.21 6

4 FLUKE, Emily MART 27.82 5

5 WILLIAMS, Rilynn BHSN 27.88 4

6 WARNER, Neely BHSS 28.22 3

7 DECKARD, Kaylee OV 28.37 2

WELLMAN, Grace BHSN FS

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ALLEN, McKenzie LINT 27.02Q  (NW) 3(1)

2 CRIDER, Macey EDGE 27.04Q  (NW) 3(2)

3 BAILEY, Eden BHSS 27.18Q  (NW) 2(1)

4 FLUKE, Emily MART 27.65Q  (NW) 1(1)

5 WARNER, Neely BHSS 27.76Q  (NW) 1(2)

6 WELLMAN, Grace BHSN 28.10Q  (NW) 2(2)

7 WILLIAMS, Rilynn BHSN 28.18q   (NW) 2(3)

8 DECKARD, Kaylee OV 28.85q   (NW) 1(3)

9 TACKETT, Alexis MART 28.87   (NW) 2(4)

10 HASH, Leanne BR CO 29.47   (NW) 3(3)

11 NICOLS, Jordyn BR CO 30.15   (NW) 2(5)

12 FAULK, Brylee SHAK 30.52   (NW) 1(4)

13 SYLVESTER, Maddie EGRN 30.54   (NW) 3(4)
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
14 DIEHL, Teagan SHAK 30.84   (NW) 3(5)

15 FRITZ, Ava LCA 31.06   (NW) 2(6)

16 CROWE, Olivia EGRN 32.07   (NW) 1(5)

17 GIBSON, Ronni OV 32.25   (NW) 2(7)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 FLUKE, Emily MART 27.65Q

2 WARNER, Neely BHSS 27.76Q

3 DECKARD, Kaylee OV 28.85q

4 FAULK, Brylee SHAK 30.52

5 CROWE, Olivia EGRN 32.07

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BAILEY, Eden BHSS 27.18Q

2 WELLMAN, Grace BHSN 28.10Q

3 WILLIAMS, Rilynn BHSN 28.18q

4 TACKETT, Alexis MART 28.87

5 NICOLS, Jordyn BR CO 30.15

6 FRITZ, Ava LCA 31.06

7 GIBSON, Ronni OV 32.25

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ALLEN, McKenzie LINT 27.02Q

2 CRIDER, Macey EDGE 27.04Q

3 HASH, Leanne BR CO 29.47

4 SYLVESTER, Maddie EGRN 30.54

5 DIEHL, Teagan SHAK 30.84

#5 Women's 1600 Meters
$ STAN 5:00.45

M Sectional Record 4:54.71 Lily Myers Bloomington So.

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 KOLLBAUM, Lexi BHSS 5:14.37 10

2 SMITH, Peyton LINT 5:14.91 8

3 BLAIS, Lilyanna EGRN 5:16.19 6

4 MCGUIRE, Hayden BHSN 5:19.60 5

5 BARADA, Kate BHSS 5:21.71 4

6 CRANE, Esther EGRN 5:32.37 3

7 PETERSON, Evie BHSN 5:35.59 2

8 HIATT, Sadie BR CO 5:53.64 1

9 KAY, Bailey OV 5:56.78

10 GREENWELL, Ally MART 5:58.48

11 KAUFMAN, Isla SHAK 6:07.58

12 CUMBERLEDGE, Megan BR CO 6:57.25

13 WHICKER, Madyson OV 7:04.06

2024 IHSAA GIRLS SECTIONAL #26 BLOOMINGTON NORTH
Bloomington , IN
Ralph Sieboldt Track - Bloomington North

Tuesday, May 14, 2024
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 5/14/2024 9:04 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 5



#5 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
14 DELOOF, Izzy WRV 7:17.30

15 YANG, Yihui LCA 7:36.53

#6 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
$ STAN 48.46

M Sectional Record 48.52 Bloomington South Bloomington South

Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BHSN (A) 49.40 2(1) 10

1) ROGERS, Daisy 2) WELLMAN, Grace

3) WILLIAMS, Rilynn 4) EBERLE, Dede

2 BHSS (A) 50.45 2(2) 8

1) FREEMAN, Mackenzie 2) BUNNELL, Alaina

3) BAILEY, Eden 4) HALL, Violet

3 EDGE (A) 51.01 2(3) 6

1) DAVIS, Kelsey 2) ABRAM, Ashley

3) LAROCHE, Ella 4) CRIDER, Macey

4 MART (A) 51.18 2(4) 5

1) MOSCRIP, Maddie 2) TACKETT, Alexis

3) FLUKE, Emily 4) BUSH, Kayla

5 LINT (A) 51.24 2(5) 4

1) HALE, Audrianna 2) JERRELLS, Sydney

3) WEST, Brenlee 4) ALLEN, McKenzie

6 EGRN (A) 54.85 2(6) 3

1) JOHNSON, Breanna 2) HAWK, Clara

3) SYLVESTER, Maddie 4) HUDSON, Keylee

7 OV (A) 55.29 2(7) 2

1) SHAY, Kennedy 2) KING, Cambria

3) RAYMOND-SCHELFO, Macie 4) DECKARD, Kaylee

8 BR CO (A) 56.03 1(1) 1

1) SCHILLING, Kalyani 2) NICOLS, Jordyn

3) MCCOY, Riley 4) HASH, Leanne

9 LCA (A) 57.33 1(2)

1) HUANG, Luoyan 2) CONNELL, Naomi

3) FRITZ, Ava 4) WEBB, Marissa

10 WRV (A) 58.08 1(3)

1) MALONE, Shelby 2) GROVER, Hailey

3) WELSH, Ella 4) INMAN, Ashlyn

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BR CO (A) 56.03
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#6 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) SCHILLING, Kalyani 2) NICOLS, Jordyn

3) MCCOY, Riley 4) HASH, Leanne

3 WRV (A) 58.08

1) MALONE, Shelby 2) GROVER, Hailey

3) WELSH, Ella 4) INMAN, Ashlyn

Section 2 of 2

1 BHSN (A) 49.40

1) ROGERS, Daisy 2) WELLMAN, Grace

3) WILLIAMS, Rilynn 4) EBERLE, Dede

2 BHSS (A) 50.45

1) FREEMAN, Mackenzie 2) BUNNELL, Alaina

3) BAILEY, Eden 4) HALL, Violet

3 EDGE (A) 51.01

1) DAVIS, Kelsey 2) ABRAM, Ashley

3) LAROCHE, Ella 4) CRIDER, Macey

4 MART (A) 51.18

1) MOSCRIP, Maddie 2) TACKETT, Alexis

3) FLUKE, Emily 4) BUSH, Kayla

5 LINT (A) 51.24

1) HALE, Audrianna 2) JERRELLS, Sydney

3) WEST, Brenlee 4) ALLEN, McKenzie

6 EGRN (A) 54.85

1) JOHNSON, Breanna 2) HAWK, Clara

3) SYLVESTER, Maddie 4) HUDSON, Keylee

7 OV (A) 55.29

1) SHAY, Kennedy 2) KING, Cambria

3) RAYMOND-SCHELFO, Macie 4) DECKARD, Kaylee

#7 Women's 400 Meters
$ STAN 58.17

M Sectional Record 56.71 Amiyah Davis Bloomington South

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 EDWARDS, Emma EDGE $ 57.27 3(1) 10

2 STONE, Elayni SHAK 1:01.85 3(2) 8

3 RICE, Emma BHSN 1:02.68 3(3) 6

4 ASPLUND, Mary BHSS 1:02.91 3(4) 5

5 RAYL, Avery EDGE 1:03.46 3(5) 4

6 HIMEBAUGH, Isabelle BHSN 1:04.05 1(1) 3

7 JACKSON, Maya BHSS 1:04.38 3(6) 2

8 DIMBATH, Madison WRV 1:05.36 3(7) 1

9 SPURGEON, Kaitlyn MART 1:08.44 2(1)

10 MIETUS, Jaeden BLFD 1:09.20 1(2)

11 HARRIS, Mikayla EGRN 1:11.85 1(3)

12 WAMPLER, Hailey BR CO 1:12.68 2(2)
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#7 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
13 FILLINGER, Jenna EGRN 1:12.74 2(3)

14 HUANG, Luoyan LCA 1:18.60 1(4)

15 VUYYURI, Elaina LCA 1:24.51 1(5)

SALTER, Sarah WRV DNS 2

LYNN, Emelia LINT DNS 2

DOUGLAS, Kaylin OV DNS 2

OWEN, Mallory OV DNS 2

BERRY, Cassy MART DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 HIMEBAUGH, Isabelle BHSN 1:04.05

2 MIETUS, Jaeden BLFD 1:09.20

3 HARRIS, Mikayla EGRN 1:11.85

4 HUANG, Luoyan LCA 1:18.60

5 VUYYURI, Elaina LCA 1:24.51

Section 2 of 3

1 SPURGEON, Kaitlyn MART 1:08.44

2 WAMPLER, Hailey BR CO 1:12.68

3 FILLINGER, Jenna EGRN 1:12.74

SALTER, Sarah WRV DNS

LYNN, Emelia LINT DNS

DOUGLAS, Kaylin OV DNS

OWEN, Mallory OV DNS

BERRY, Cassy MART DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 EDWARDS, Emma EDGE $ 57.27

2 STONE, Elayni SHAK 1:01.85

3 RICE, Emma BHSN 1:02.68

4 ASPLUND, Mary BHSS 1:02.91

5 RAYL, Avery EDGE 1:03.46

6 JACKSON, Maya BHSS 1:04.38

7 DIMBATH, Madison WRV 1:05.36

#8 Women's 300m Hurdles
$ STAN 45.78

M Sectional Record 44.40 Gracie Heeb Bloomington North

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 EBERLE, Dede BHSN 46.47 3(1) 10

2 COYNE, Annalise BHSS 49.19 3(2) 8

3 MOSCRIP, Maddie MART 49.64 3(3) 6

4 YANG, Danielle BHSS 50.85 3(4) 5

5 PETERSON, Emma MART 51.23 3(5) 4

6 GARCIA, Sofia BHSN 52.03 3(6) 3

7 GOERGES, Addison EDGE 52.30 3(7) 2

8 CALVERT, Brayln SHAK 52.32 2(1) 1
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#8 Women's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9 HAWK, Clara EGRN 52.45 2(2)

10 LAMB, Audrie EDGE 54.76 2(3)

11 GROVER, Hailey WRV 58.82 2(4)

12 JACKSON, Noel WRV 59.37 2(5)

13 JOHNSON, Alana BR CO 1:01.11 2(6)

14 MCCRARY, Ava SHAK 1:03.24 1(1)

15 VAN DER AA, Mariana BLFD 1:05.50 1(2)

16 GILREATH, Hailey EGRN 1:11.75 1(3)

WEST, Brenlee LINT DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 MCCRARY, Ava SHAK 1:03.24

2 VAN DER AA, Mariana BLFD 1:05.50

3 GILREATH, Hailey EGRN 1:11.75

Section 2 of 3

1 CALVERT, Brayln SHAK 52.32

2 HAWK, Clara EGRN 52.45

3 LAMB, Audrie EDGE 54.76

4 GROVER, Hailey WRV 58.82

5 JACKSON, Noel WRV 59.37

6 JOHNSON, Alana BR CO 1:01.11

Section 3 of 3

1 EBERLE, Dede BHSN 46.47

2 COYNE, Annalise BHSS 49.19

3 MOSCRIP, Maddie MART 49.64

4 YANG, Danielle BHSS 50.85

5 PETERSON, Emma MART 51.23

6 GARCIA, Sofia BHSN 52.03

7 GOERGES, Addison EDGE 52.30

WEST, Brenlee LINT DNS

#9 Women's 800 Meters
$ STAN 2:15.53

M Sectional Record 2:10.58 Barada, Ellie BHSS 5/14/2024

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BARADA, Ellie BHSS $ 2:10.58 2(1) 10

2 SOMERS GLENN, Nola BHSN $ 2:14.38 2(2) 8

3 KENT, Katie BHSN 2:25.33 2(3) 6

4 VAGEDAS, Ellie EDGE 2:25.39 2(4) 5

5 BLAIS, Lilyanna EGRN 2:26.71 2(5) 4

6 STRINGER, Grace BHSS 2:32.17 2(6) 3

7 DAUGHERTY, Lexi MART 2:40.19 2(7) 2

8 GREENWELL, Ally MART 2:40.94 2(8) 1

9 BURNETT, Ryleigh EDGE 2:41.19 2(9)

10 JANOUSKOVA, Ema SHAK 2:41.26 2(10)
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#9 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
11 SETTLES, Molly WRV 2:42.36 1(1)

12 PISCHEL, Malia BLFD 2:43.52 1(2)

13 KILLION, Shaylie LINT 2:47.57 1(3)

14 LANGFORD, Aubriee SHAK 2:50.75 1(4)

15 BEDELL, Ava LINT 2:54.58 1(5)

16 BECK, Alea WRV 2:54.89 1(6)

17 SHIMKUS, Madyson EGRN 3:02.72 1(7)

18 HITCHCOCK, Della BR CO 3:04.38 1(8)

19 HUANG, Luoyan LCA 3:23.01 1(9)

20 YANG, Yihui LCA 3:30.85 1(10)

AUSTIN, Livie BR CO DNF 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SETTLES, Molly WRV 2:42.36

2 PISCHEL, Malia BLFD 2:43.52

3 KILLION, Shaylie LINT 2:47.57

4 LANGFORD, Aubriee SHAK 2:50.75

5 BEDELL, Ava LINT 2:54.58

6 BECK, Alea WRV 2:54.89

7 SHIMKUS, Madyson EGRN 3:02.72

8 HITCHCOCK, Della BR CO 3:04.38

9 HUANG, Luoyan LCA 3:23.01

10 YANG, Yihui LCA 3:30.85

AUSTIN, Livie BR CO DNF

Section 2 of 2

1 BARADA, Ellie BHSS $ 2:10.58

2 SOMERS GLENN, Nola BHSN $ 2:14.38

3 KENT, Katie BHSN 2:25.33

4 VAGEDAS, Ellie EDGE 2:25.39

5 BLAIS, Lilyanna EGRN 2:26.71

6 STRINGER, Grace BHSS 2:32.17

7 DAUGHERTY, Lexi MART 2:40.19

8 GREENWELL, Ally MART 2:40.94

9 BURNETT, Ryleigh EDGE 2:41.19

10 JANOUSKOVA, Ema SHAK 2:41.26

#10 Women's 3200 Meters
$ STAN 10:52.34

M Sectional Record 10:49.11 Clara Crain Edgewood

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SMITH, Peyton LINT 11:08.89 10

2 CRAIN, Hannah EDGE 11:36.02 8

3 CRANE, Esther EGRN 11:41.28 6

4 HASKETT, Riley EDGE 11:47.58 5

5 HOOVER, Julianne BHSS 11:53.99 4
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#10 Women's 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
6 KUN, Tamara BHSS 12:01.67 3

7 MCGUIRE, Hayden BHSN 12:07.34 2

8 PATRICK, Ellie BHSN 12:09.53 1

9 DAUGHERTY, Lexi MART 13:59.00

10 MILLER, Isabel BR CO 14:02.54

11 WILLIAMS, Andrea EGRN 15:47.94

#11 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
$ STAN 3:59.20

M Sectional Record 4:02.19 Bloomington North Bloomington No.

Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BHSS (A) 4:07.67 2(1) 10

1) BAILEY, Eden 2) ASPLUND, Mary

3) KOLLBAUM, Lexi 4) BARADA, Ellie

2 EDGE (A) 4:12.25 2(2) 8

1) RAYL, Avery 2) CRIDER, Macey

3) VAGEDAS, Ellie 4) EDWARDS, Emma

3 BHSN (A) 4:14.19 2(3) 6

1) RICE, Emma 2) HIMEBAUGH, Isabelle

3) MOORE, Elyssa 4) SOMERS GLENN, Nola

4 MART (A) 4:23.51 2(4) 5

1) SPURGEON, Kaitlyn 2) BUSH, Kayla

3) MOSCRIP, Maddie 4) BERRY, Addy

5 LINT (A) 4:24.54 2(5) 4

1) CARMICHEAL, Kinley 2) JERRELLS, Sydney

3) LYNN, Emelia 4) ALLEN, McKenzie

6 EGRN (A) 4:27.22 2(6) 3

1) HAWK, Clara 2) SYLVESTER, Maddie

3) HUDSON, Keylee 4) BLAIS, Lilyanna

7 OV (A) 4:36.95 2(7) 2

1) DECKARD, Kaylee 2) ANDERSON, Alison

3) OWEN, Mallory 4) SMITH, Lilyanna

8 SHAK (A) 4:44.07 1(1) 1

1) CALVERT, Brayln 2) DIEHL, Teagan

3) KAUFMAN, Isla 4) FAULK, Brylee

9 WRV (A) 4:48.03 1(2)

1) SETTLES, Molly 2) MORGAN, Addison

3) DUNIGAN, Anneston 4) DIMBATH, Madison

10 BR CO (A) 4:51.72 1(3)

1) HASH, Leanne 2) NICOLS, Jordyn

3) HIATT, Sadie 4) WAMPLER, Hailey

SECTION RESULTS
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#11 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SHAK (A) 4:44.07

1) CALVERT, Brayln 2) DIEHL, Teagan

3) KAUFMAN, Isla 4) FAULK, Brylee

2 WRV (A) 4:48.03

1) SETTLES, Molly 2) MORGAN, Addison

3) DUNIGAN, Anneston 4) DIMBATH, Madison

3 BR CO (A) 4:51.72

1) HASH, Leanne 2) NICOLS, Jordyn

3) HIATT, Sadie 4) WAMPLER, Hailey

Section 2 of 2

1 BHSS (A) 4:07.67

1) BAILEY, Eden 2) ASPLUND, Mary

3) KOLLBAUM, Lexi 4) BARADA, Ellie

2 EDGE (A) 4:12.25

1) RAYL, Avery 2) CRIDER, Macey

3) VAGEDAS, Ellie 4) EDWARDS, Emma

3 BHSN (A) 4:14.19

1) RICE, Emma 2) HIMEBAUGH, Isabelle

3) MOORE, Elyssa 4) SOMERS GLENN, Nola

4 MART (A) 4:23.51

1) SPURGEON, Kaitlyn 2) BUSH, Kayla

3) MOSCRIP, Maddie 4) BERRY, Addy

5 LINT (A) 4:24.54

1) CARMICHEAL, Kinley 2) JERRELLS, Sydney

3) LYNN, Emelia 4) ALLEN, McKenzie

6 EGRN (A) 4:27.22

1) HAWK, Clara 2) SYLVESTER, Maddie

3) HUDSON, Keylee 4) BLAIS, Lilyanna

7 OV (A) 4:36.95

1) DECKARD, Kaylee 2) ANDERSON, Alison

3) OWEN, Mallory 4) SMITH, Lilyanna

#12 Women's High Jump
M Sectional Record 5' 6" Dyal; Schaffer Bloomfield; Bl. South

Pl Name Team Mark 4' 4" 4' 6" 4' 8" 4' 10" 5' 0" 5' 1" 5' 2" 5' 3" Pts
1 SULLIVAN, Kenli BHSN 5' 2" P O O O XO XXO XXO XXX 10

2 MADDOX, Kena EGRN 5' 1" O O O XXO XO XXO XXX 8

3 EDWARDS, Emma EDGE 4' 10" P O O O XXX 6

4 LAM, Lilian MART 4' 8" P O O XXX 4

4 JERRELLS, Sydney LINT 4' 8" P O O XXX 4

4 HALL, Violet BHSS 4' 8" O O O XXX 4

7 ROBINSON, Madelynne MART 4' 8" P XO O XXX 2

2024 IHSAA GIRLS SECTIONAL #26 BLOOMINGTON NORTH
Bloomington , IN
Ralph Sieboldt Track - Bloomington North

Tuesday, May 14, 2024
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 5/14/2024 9:04 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 12



#12 Women's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark 4' 4" 4' 6" 4' 8" 4' 10" 5' 0" 5' 1" 5' 2" 5' 3" Pts
8 BARROW, Morgan BHSN 4' 8" O XO XO XXX 1

9 JANOUSKOVA, Ema SHAK 4' 8" O O XXO XXX

10 FELTNER, Maggie OV 4' 8" XO O XXO XXX

11 WEST, Teagan BHSS 4' 6" O XO XXX

11 GOERGES, Addison EDGE 4' 6" O XO XXX

13 OWEN, Mallory OV 4' 4" O XXX

14 ROBERTS, Caroline EGRN 4' 4" XO XXX

HITCHCOCK, Della BR CO NH XXX

GONZALEZ, Emma SHAK NH

#13 Women's Long Jump
$ STAN 18' 0.75"

M Sectional Record 19' 0.50" Michelle Smith Bloomington North

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 EBERLE, Dede BHSN 17' 10"   (NW) 17' 21 /4 16' 111 /2 17' 10" 17' 31 /2 17' 5" FOUL 1(1) 10

2 FLUKE, Emily MART 17' 2"   (NW) 15' 103 /4 16' 63 /4 14' 93 /4 17' 2" 16' 51 /2 16' 5" 1(2) 8

3 HALE, Audrianna LINT 16' 83 /4   (NW) 16' 61 /2 16' 83 /4 FOUL 16' 7" 16' 81 /2 16' 4" 1(3) 6

4 ROGERS, Daisy BHSN 16' 2"   (NW) 15' 101 /4 15' 4" 16' 2" 15' 73 /4 15' 9" 15' 91 /2 1(4) 5

5 FREEMAN, Mackenzie BHSS 15' 2"   (NW) 14' 41 /2 14' 93 /4 14' 11 /2 14' 71 /2 14' 4" 15' 2" 1(5) 4

6 CARMICHEAL, Kinley LINT 14' 6"   (NW) FOUL 14' 1" 14' 6" 13' 5" 14' 4" FOUL 2(1) 3

7 DAVIS, Kelsey EDGE 14' 41 /2   (NW) 14' 21 /2 11' 9" 14' 2" FOUL 13' 91 /4 14' 41 /2 1(6) 2

8 BUNNELL, Alaina BHSS 14' 01 /2   (NW) 14' 0" 13' 41 /4 12' 111 /4 14' 01 /2 13' 11" 12' 81 /2 1(7) 1

9 SMITH, Lilyanna OV 13' 111 /2   (NW) 13' 7" 13' 111 /2 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 1(8)

10 JOHNSON, Brooklyn EGRN 13' 71 /4   (NW) 13' 3" 13' 51 /4 13' 71 /4 2(2)

11 CONNELL, Naomi LCA 13' 5"   (NW) FOUL FOUL 13' 5" 2(3)

12 MALONE, Shelby WRV 13' 11 /4   (NW) 13' 11 /4 FOUL FOUL 2(4)

13 HIATT, Sadie BR CO 13' 0"   (NW) 12' 11" 13' 0" FOUL 2(5)

14 JOHNSON, Breanna EGRN 12' 111 /2   (NW) 12' 111 /2 12' 11 /2 12' 83 /4 2(6)

15 MILLER, Isabel BR CO 10' 11"   (NW) 10' 7" 9' 111 /2 10' 11" 2(7)

NEWBY, Kyra OV NM 1

WELSH, Ella WRV NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 EBERLE, Dede BHSN 17' 10"   (NW) 17' 21 /4 16' 111 /2 17' 10" 17' 31 /2 17' 5" FOUL

2 FLUKE, Emily MART 17' 2"   (NW) 15' 103 /4 16' 63 /4 14' 93 /4 17' 2" 16' 51 /2 16' 5"

3 HALE, Audrianna LINT 16' 83 /4   (NW) 16' 61 /2 16' 83 /4 FOUL 16' 7" 16' 81 /2 16' 4"

4 ROGERS, Daisy BHSN 16' 2"   (NW) 15' 101 /4 15' 4" 16' 2" 15' 73 /4 15' 9" 15' 91 /2

5 FREEMAN, Mackenzie BHSS 15' 2"   (NW) 14' 41 /2 14' 93 /4 14' 11 /2 14' 71 /2 14' 4" 15' 2"

6 DAVIS, Kelsey EDGE 14' 41 /2   (NW) 14' 21 /2 11' 9" 14' 2" FOUL 13' 91 /4 14' 41 /2

7 BUNNELL, Alaina BHSS 14' 01 /2   (NW) 14' 0" 13' 41 /4 12' 111 /4 14' 01 /2 13' 11" 12' 81 /2

8 SMITH, Lilyanna OV 13' 111 /2   (NW) 13' 7" 13' 111 /2 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

NEWBY, Kyra OV NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 CARMICHEAL, Kinley LINT 14' 6"   (NW) FOUL 14' 1" 14' 6" 13' 5" 14' 4" FOUL
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#13 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

2 JOHNSON, Brooklyn EGRN 13' 71 /4   (NW) 13' 3" 13' 51 /4 13' 71 /4

3 CONNELL, Naomi LCA 13' 5"   (NW) FOUL FOUL 13' 5"

4 MALONE, Shelby WRV 13' 11 /4   (NW) 13' 11 /4 FOUL FOUL

5 HIATT, Sadie BR CO 13' 0"   (NW) 12' 11" 13' 0" FOUL

6 JOHNSON, Breanna EGRN 12' 111 /2   (NW) 12' 111 /2 12' 11 /2 12' 83 /4

7 MILLER, Isabel BR CO 10' 11"   (NW) 10' 7" 9' 111 /2 10' 11"

WELSH, Ella WRV NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#14 Women's Discus
$ STAN 124' 6"

M Sectional Record 168' 5" Lucas, Hadley BHSN 5/14/2024

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 LUCAS, Hadley BHSN $ 168' 5" 146' 11" FOUL 158' 8" FOUL 154' 4" 168' 5" 2(1) 10

2 ROBBINS, Becca LINT $ 136' 7" 132' 1" 136' 4" 132' 4" 121' 4" 136' 7" 135' 3" 2(2) 8

3 BARNES, Anna BHSS 121' 2" 108' 0" FOUL 121' 2" FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(3) 6

4 GREER, Ashley BHSN 111' 1" FOUL FOUL 104' 4" 111' 1" 108' 11" 103' 8" 2(4) 5

5 WALDREP, Lillian BHSS 98' 10" 86' 9" 91' 9" FOUL 98' 10" 89' 9" FOUL 2(5) 4

6 NORTON, Ava EDGE 97' 8" 90' 4" 90' 7" FOUL 83' 9" 95' 9" 97' 8" 2(6) 3

7 WALKER, Shayli EDGE 90' 1" 83' 11" 89' 11" FOUL 89' 0" 85' 6" 90' 1" 2(7) 2

8 SIMMERMAN, Victoria OV 86' 5" FOUL 82' 9" 86' 5" FOUL FOUL 79' 7" 1(1) 1

9 FAULTLESS, Sara WRV 84' 2" 68' 1" 80' 4" 84' 2" 75' 9" 76' 8" 79' 5" 1(2)

10 HAENLEIN, Audrey MART 81' 9" 81' 9" 78' 6" 76' 7" 1(3)

11 ENDRIS, Clare BR CO 81' 2" 68' 7" 81' 2" 72' 11" 1(4)

12 SAMM, Aliyah SHAK 79' 1" 79' 1" 74' 7" 75' 10" 2(8)

13 FLATH, Gabrielle LINT 77' 6" 76' 8" 72' 9" 77' 6" 2(9)

14 STANCO, Libby EGRN 77' 1" 68' 9" 77' 1" 63' 11" 2(10)

15 ETTER, Kasey MART 74' 6" 72' 6" 67' 10" 74' 6" 1(5)

16 GOODMAN, Laura EGRN 66' 2" 59' 2" 57' 11" 66' 2" 1(6)

17 BURKETT, Aubri OV 65' 1" 63' 2" 65' 1" 58' 6" 1(7)

18 WELSH, Ella WRV 61' 2" 61' 1" 60' 7" 61' 2" 1(8)

19 BYRNE, Sydney SHAK 54' 8" 52' 0" 53' 7" 54' 8" 1(9)

20 PISCHEL, Kendall BLFD 46' 3" 44' 2" 45' 9" 46' 3" 1(10)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 SIMMERMAN, Victoria OV 86' 5" FOUL 82' 9" 86' 5" FOUL FOUL 79' 7"

2 FAULTLESS, Sara WRV 84' 2" 68' 1" 80' 4" 84' 2" 75' 9" 76' 8" 79' 5"

3 HAENLEIN, Audrey MART 81' 9" 81' 9" 78' 6" 76' 7"

4 ENDRIS, Clare BR CO 81' 2" 68' 7" 81' 2" 72' 11"

5 ETTER, Kasey MART 74' 6" 72' 6" 67' 10" 74' 6"

6 GOODMAN, Laura EGRN 66' 2" 59' 2" 57' 11" 66' 2"

7 BURKETT, Aubri OV 65' 1" 63' 2" 65' 1" 58' 6"

8 WELSH, Ella WRV 61' 2" 61' 1" 60' 7" 61' 2"

9 BYRNE, Sydney SHAK 54' 8" 52' 0" 53' 7" 54' 8"

10 PISCHEL, Kendall BLFD 46' 3" 44' 2" 45' 9" 46' 3"

Flight 2 of 2
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#14 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 LUCAS, Hadley BHSN $ 168' 5" 146' 11" FOUL 158' 8" FOUL 154' 4" 168' 5"

2 ROBBINS, Becca LINT $ 136' 7" 132' 1" 136' 4" 132' 4" 121' 4" 136' 7" 135' 3"

3 BARNES, Anna BHSS 121' 2" 108' 0" FOUL 121' 2" FOUL FOUL FOUL

4 GREER, Ashley BHSN 111' 1" FOUL FOUL 104' 4" 111' 1" 108' 11" 103' 8"

5 WALDREP, Lillian BHSS 98' 10" 86' 9" 91' 9" FOUL 98' 10" 89' 9" FOUL

6 NORTON, Ava EDGE 97' 8" 90' 4" 90' 7" FOUL 83' 9" 95' 9" 97' 8"

7 WALKER, Shayli EDGE 90' 1" 83' 11" 89' 11" FOUL 89' 0" 85' 6" 90' 1"

8 SAMM, Aliyah SHAK 79' 1" 79' 1" 74' 7" 75' 10"

9 FLATH, Gabrielle LINT 77' 6" 76' 8" 72' 9" 77' 6"

10 STANCO, Libby EGRN 77' 1" 68' 9" 77' 1" 63' 11"

#15 Women's Shot Put
$ STAN 41' 4.25"

M Sectional Record 52' 3.50" Lucas, Hadley BHSN 5/14/2024

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 LUCAS, Hadley BHSN $ 52' 31 /2 44' 8" 51' 71 /2 FOUL 49' 3" 52' 31 /2 52' 01 /2 2(1) 10

2 ROBBINS, Becca LINT 36' 51 /4 35' 101 /2 36' 51 /4 34' 73 /4 33' 71 /2 34' 3" FOUL 2(2) 8

3 BARNES, Anna BHSS 35' 91 /2 34' 0" 34' 111 /2 32' 111 /2 35' 31 /2 35' 91 /2 33' 21 /2 2(3) 6

4 GREER, Ashley BHSN 33' 81 /2 31' 7" 33' 81 /2 33' 31 /2 32' 71 /2 30' 9" 31' 8" 2(4) 5

5 LUCAS, Molli BHSS 33' 61 /2 33' 51 /2 33' 4" 33' 61 /2 FOUL 25' 101 /2 32' 0" 2(5) 4

6 WALKER, Shayli EDGE 32' 7" 30' 71 /4 30' 01 /2 30' 41 /2 32' 11 /2 32' 7" 30' 71 /2 2(6) 3

7 NORTON, Ava EDGE 32' 41 /2 FOUL 31' 81 /2 32' 41 /2 29' 21 /2 FOUL 28' 3" 2(7) 2

8 ETTER, Kasey MART 32' 11 /2 31' 91 /2 31' 21 /2 32' 11 /2 30' 7" 30' 6" 30' 1" 2(8) 1

9 KLUESNER, Alexa LINT 31' 6" 31' 41 /2 31' 4" 31' 6" 30' 31 /4 30' 83 /4 31' 0" 2(9)

10 SAMM, Aliyah SHAK 29' 63 /4 28' 1" 29' 63 /4 29' 31 /4 1(1)

11 BURKETT, Aubri OV 29' 43 /4 28' 01 /2 29' 43 /4 28' 6" 1(2)

12 ENDRIS, Clare BR CO 26' 73 /4 26' 1" 25' 41 /2 26' 73 /4 1(3)

13 WELSH, Ella WRV 26' 61 /2 26' 4" 25' 81 /4 26' 61 /2 1(4)

14 CANOVA, Kinsley MART 25' 11" 25' 11" FOUL 24' 6" 1(5)

15 STANCO, Libby EGRN 25' 81 /2 24' 111 /2 24' 101 /4 25' 81 /2 1(6)

16 GOODMAN, Laura EGRN 24' 3" 22' 21 /2 23' 01 /2 24' 3" 1(7)

17 MAUDER, Emmy WRV 24' 01 /2 23' 91 /2 24' 01 /2 23' 21 /4 1(8)

18 BYRNE, Sydney SHAK 23' 91 /2 21' 71 /2 21' 5" 23' 91 /2 1(9)

19 VAN DER AA, Catherine BLFD 20' 71 /2 19' 3" 20' 6" 20' 71 /2 1(10)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 SAMM, Aliyah SHAK 29' 63 /4 28' 1" 29' 63 /4 29' 31 /4

2 BURKETT, Aubri OV 29' 43 /4 28' 01 /2 29' 43 /4 28' 6"

3 ENDRIS, Clare BR CO 26' 73 /4 26' 1" 25' 41 /2 26' 73 /4

4 WELSH, Ella WRV 26' 61 /2 26' 4" 25' 81 /4 26' 61 /2

5 CANOVA, Kinsley MART 25' 11" 25' 11" FOUL 24' 6"

6 STANCO, Libby EGRN 25' 81 /2 24' 111 /2 24' 101 /4 25' 81 /2

7 GOODMAN, Laura EGRN 24' 3" 22' 21 /2 23' 01 /2 24' 3"

8 MAUDER, Emmy WRV 24' 01 /2 23' 91 /2 24' 01 /2 23' 21 /4

9 BYRNE, Sydney SHAK 23' 91 /2 21' 71 /2 21' 5" 23' 91 /2
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#15 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

10 VAN DER AA, Catherine BLFD 20' 71 /2 19' 3" 20' 6" 20' 71 /2

Flight 2 of 2

1 LUCAS, Hadley BHSN $ 52' 31 /2 44' 8" 51' 71 /2 FOUL 49' 3" 52' 31 /2 52' 01 /2

2 ROBBINS, Becca LINT 36' 51 /4 35' 101 /2 36' 51 /4 34' 73 /4 33' 71 /2 34' 3" FOUL

3 BARNES, Anna BHSS 35' 91 /2 34' 0" 34' 111 /2 32' 111 /2 35' 31 /2 35' 91 /2 33' 21 /2

4 GREER, Ashley BHSN 33' 81 /2 31' 7" 33' 81 /2 33' 31 /2 32' 71 /2 30' 9" 31' 8"

5 LUCAS, Molli BHSS 33' 61 /2 33' 51 /2 33' 4" 33' 61 /2 FOUL 25' 101 /2 32' 0"

6 WALKER, Shayli EDGE 32' 7" 30' 71 /4 30' 01 /2 30' 41 /2 32' 11 /2 32' 7" 30' 71 /2

7 NORTON, Ava EDGE 32' 41 /2 FOUL 31' 81 /2 32' 41 /2 29' 21 /2 FOUL 28' 3"

8 ETTER, Kasey MART 32' 11 /2 31' 91 /2 31' 21 /2 32' 11 /2 30' 7" 30' 6" 30' 1"

9 KLUESNER, Alexa LINT 31' 6" 31' 41 /2 31' 4" 31' 6" 30' 31 /4 30' 83 /4 31' 0"

#16 Women's Pole Vault
$ STAN 11' 6"

M Sectional Record 12' 4" Hannah Acton Bloomington So.

Pl Name Team Mark 7' 0" 7' 6" 8' 0" 8' 6" 9' 0" 9' 6" 10' 0" 10' 3" 10' 6" 11' 0" Pts
1 ABRAM, Ashley EDGE 10' 0" P P P O O P XO P P XXX 10

2 BARBU, Lauren BHSN 8' 6" P O O O XXX 7

2 ROBBINS, Harlie EDGE 8' 6" P P P O XXX 7

4 EICHHORST, Kady LINT 7' 6" O XO XXX 4.5

4 WALLACE, Aryana BHSN 7' 6" P XO XXX 4.5

6 FREEMAN-DAY, Audrey BHSS 7' 0" O XXX 3

7 WIGGINS, Breanna MART 7' 0" XO XXX 1.5

7 SLOUGH, Kolette SHAK 7' 0" XO XXX 1.5

MCLAUCHLIN, Emeleia BHSS NH XXX

SHIMKUS, Madyson EGRN NH XXX

JOHNSON, Breanna EGRN NH XXX

BUSH, Kayla MART NH XXX

SAMM, Aaliyah LINT NH XXX

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 BHSN BLO2 166.5

2 BHSS BLO3 147

3 EDGE EDGE 96

4 LINT LINT 81.5

5 MART MART 61.5

6 EGRN EAST 33

7 SHAK SHAK 18.5

8 OV OWEN 13

9 WRV WHIT 3

9 BR CO BROW 3
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